
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 6 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1937001877 5PSSDB 19.37 5.15 99.76

1937001905P11 - (323-892) Pineapple Square & Pineapple Park Development 5PSSDB 19.28 5.15 99.29

1975000439P16 - (323-1545) Midline Ph 1 Det and MG 5PSSDB 19.41 5.15 99.96

1975000465P16 - (323-1545) Midline Ph 1 Det and MG 5PSSDB 19.39 5.15 99.86

1975000477P16 - (323-712) Sterling McCall Toyota 5PSSDB 19.42 6.40 124.29

1975000497 10PSSDA 19.34 5.15 99.60

622.76

5% -31.14

SUBTOTAL 591.62

-$147.62

TOTAL $444.00

Settlement
of payment

Freddy Quintero 5/30/2025

Francisco Sanchez R005234

0

D36

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (323-892) Pineapple Square & Pineapple Park Development

P16 - (323-1545) Midline Ph 1 Det and MG

Fuel


	05-22-2025 to 05-28-2025



